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91056   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.10.2025 20:00 BBV
Hobbyliga

TV 1848 Erlangen TV Glaishammer 3:3

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

15:45

16:00

17:31

17:45

BOL

BezL

BezK B

BezK A

BezK A

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

TV 1848 Erlangen IV

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TSV Stein II

TV 1848 Erlangen III

ARSV Katzwang

3:5

1:7

3:5

0:8

5:3

So. 19.10.2025 00:00

16:00

BBV
Hobbyliga

BezK B

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen IV

LSC Höchstadt

TV 1848 Erlangen V

0:0

6:2

Fr. 24.10.2025 20:00 BOL TV 1848 Erlangen ASV Niederndorf II 8:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

BezK B

BOL

BezL

BezK A

TV 1848 Erlangen IV

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VIII

SG Siemens Erlangen

1. BC Nürnberg III

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VI

8:0

5:3

6:2

7:1

So. 02.11.2025 11:45

13:30

BezL

BezK A

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen III

SG Bomhardsc…e Uffenheim

ASV Niederndorf III

4:4

6:2

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

17:30

BezK B

BezK A

BezL

BezK B

BOL

TV 1848 Erlangen IV

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen V

TV 1848 Erlangen

SC Uttenreuth III

TV Altdorf

TSV Rothenburg

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 00:00

00:00

10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

BBV
Hobbyliga

BBV
Hobbyliga

BezK A

BezL

BOL

BezK B

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen V

TSV Neustadt/Aisch

SpVgg/DJK He…sbach/Thurn

SG TSV Zirnd…ATV Nbg III

TSV 1846 Nürnberg IV

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VIII

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

15:45

17:30

BezL

BezK A

BOL

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TV 1848 Erlangen

TSV Stein

ASV Möhrendorf

TSV Ansbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

BezK B

BOL

BezK A

BezL

TV 1848 Erlangen V

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TV 1848 Erlangen II

SC Uttenreuth III

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

BezK B

BezK A

BezL

BOL

TV 1848 Erlangen V

TV 1848 Erlangen III

TV 1848 Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen IV

TV Hersbruck

SC Uttenreuth

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00 BezK B TV 1848 Erlangen V TSV Stein II 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00 BezK B TV 1848 Erlangen IV SG Lauf/Schwabach V 0:0


